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AMIHAN

GRILL + BAKESHOP

AMIHAN SUNRIDGE

Interpacific Business Park, 3132 26 St NE Unit # 208,

Calgary, ABT1Y 6Z1
403.455.6050
sunridge@amihan.ca

AMIHAN DOWNTOWN
1011 1 St SW Paramount Building, Unit #100,
Calgary, ABT2R 1J2

825.540.1211
downtown@amihan.ca

info@amihan.ca
www.amihan.ca

PARTY PLATTERS

Pork Sisig
Beef Caldereta
Braised Beef
Beef Kare-kare

Pancit Canton
Pancit Bihon
Pinoy Spaghetti
Pancit Palabok

Chicken Inasal

BBQ Liempo

BBQ Chicken Skewers
BBQ Pork Skewers

Crispy Siomai
Pork Lumpia
Fried Chicken
Fried Fish Fillet

Tofu Sisig
Veggie Lumpia
Chopsuey
Pinakbet

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

$80
$80 |
$80
$80

$50

$135
$135
$135
$135

$75

$50 | $75

$50
$50

$60
$90
$65
$65

$42

$75
$75

$80
$135
$130
$130

$70

$55  $80

$60
$60

$60
$55
$70
$70

$80
$80

$80
1 $80
$90
$90

$200
' $200
$200
$200

$100
' $100
$100
$100

$120
' $225
$195
$195

$110
' $135
$120
$120

$120
' $135
$130
$130




