

PARTY PLATTERS

	SMALL MEDIUM	LARGE
Pork Sisig	\$80 \$135	\$200
Beef Caldereta	\$80 \$135	\$200
Braised Beef	\$80 \$135	\$200
Beef Kare-kare	\$80 \$135	\$200
	·	'
Pancit Canton	\$50 \$75	\$100
Pancit Bihon	\$50 \$75	\$100
Pinoy Spaghetti	\$50 \$75	\$100
Pancit Palabok	\$50 \$75	\$100
Chicken Inasal	\$60 \$80	\$120
BBQ Liempo	\$90 \$135	\$225
BBQ Chicken Skewers	\$65 \$130	\$195
BBQ Pork Skewers	\$65 \$130	\$195
Crispy Siomai	\$42 \$70	\$110
Pork Lumpia	\$55 \$80	\$135
Fried Chicken	\$60 \$80	\$120
Fried Fish Fillet	\$60 \$80	\$120
Tofu Sisig	\$60 \$80	\$120
Veggie Lumpia	\$55 \$80	\$135
Chopsuey	\$70 \$90	
Pinakbet	\$70 \$90	\$130

AMIHAN SUNRIDGE Interpacific Business Park, 3132 26 St NE Unit # 208, Calgary, AB T1Y 6Z1 403.455.6050 sunridge@amihan.ca

AMIHAN DOWNTOWN

1011 1 St SW Paramount Building, Unit #100, Calgary, ABT2R 1J2 825.540.1211 downtown@amihan.ca

> info@amihan.ca www.amihan.ca